
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
40 
32 
13 
4 

48 
2 

44 
8 

29 
11 

911 
81 

777 
227 
22 

126 
80 
12 
27 
0 

125 
9 

Class 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 
COPA JOY 

Name 
MAURICIO GALLIAN/ALEANDRO FORTUNATO 
EBER GOMES 
LUCAS/ANSELMO DE ANGELIS 
AUGUSTO DE FREITAS 
DIEGO/DANIEL NINO 
NILSON PATRONO E RENAN GUERRA 
ALÈ PEPPE 
J.P VELARD/LUIZ CIRINO 
MARCELO NEVES 
SANDRO SIQUEIRA/LUCIANO VISCARDI 
FERNANDO CHICARELLI 
MARCUS BASSETTI 
EROLF SCHOTEN 
GUSTAVO SIMÀO 
PAULO COCCO/EDGARD AMARAL 
RAFAEL SILVA 
CARLOS ASCIUTTI/RICARDO PINTO 
DANIEL DIAS 
LEANDRO HENRIQUE/LUIZ GABRIEL 
HENRY/FERNANDO YAMAMOTO 
ROMERO ZEMA/DOUGLAS COSTA 
ANDRE ADRIANI/ALESSANDRA  MENINI 

Laps 
7 
9 

11 
11 
9 
9 

11 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
6 
4 

10 
9 

Best Tm 
2:11.591 
2:11.808 
2:11.923 
2:11.945 
2:11.949 
2:12.450 
2:12.518 
2:12.581 
2:12.584 
2:12.607 
2:12.916 
2:13.206 
2:13.417 
2:13.560 
2:13.685 
2:14.617 
2:14.853 
2:15.092 
2:15.769 
2:15.949 
2:16.045 
2:16.169 

Diff 

0.217 
0.332 
0.354 
0.358 
0.859 
0.927 
0.990 
0.993 
1.016 
1.325 
1.615 
1.826 
1.969 
2.094 
3.026 
3.262 
3.501 
4.178 
4.358 
4.454 
4.578 

Gap 

0.217 
0.115 
0.022 
0.004 
0.501 
0.068 
0.063 
0.003 
0.023 
0.309 
0.290 
0.211 
0.143 
0.125 
0.932 
0.236 
0.239 
0.677 
0.180 
0.096 
0.124 

In 
3 
1 
6 
2 
9 
7 
3 
4 
1 
3 
9 
9 
8 
6 
2 
8 
5 
1 
5 
4 
2 
7 

2nd Best 
2:12.311 
2:12.567 
2:12.472 
2:12.199 
2:12.201 
2:12.596 
2:12.644 
2:12.685 
2:14.431 
2:12.906 
2:13.535 
2:13.555 
2:13.470 
2:13.583 
2:13.788 
2:14.788 
2:15.015 
2:15.732 
2:17.299 
2:16.441 
2:17.356 
2:16.385 

S1 Best 
32.438 
32.550 
32.243 
32.371 
32.713 
32.612 
32.485 
32.908 
32.689 
32.761 
32.942 
32.475 
32.679 
33.008 
33.137 
33.348 
33.413 
33.423 
33.804 
33.972 
33.944 
33.770 

S2 Best 
1:03.776 
1:04.159 
1:04.477 
1:03.957 
1:03.714 
1:04.106 
1:04.168 
1:04.074 
1:04.625 
1:04.168 
1:04.369 
1:05.170 
1:04.895 
1:04.500 
1:04.912 
1:05.753 
1:05.210 
1:05.209 
1:06.241 
1:06.371 
1:05.971 
1:06.011 

S3 Best 
35.199 
35.099 
35.024 
35.209 
35.376 
35.391 
35.267 
35.489 
35.270 
35.476 
35.497 
35.320 
35.305 
35.680 
35.354 
35.516 
35.972 
35.886 
35.724 
35.524 
36.119 
35.601 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/12/2022 19:53:30 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

9a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
COPA JOY 

2o TREINO 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 19:24:30 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

09/12/2022 18:50 


